
 2016 Mock Interview - School District Participants

First Name Last Name School/Title Email
Deena Alley Assistant Principal, Shelton High School DAlley@sheltonschools.org
Shawn Batstone Superintendent, Hood Canal School District sbatstone@hoodcanalschool.org
Steve Bodnar Director of Human Resources steven_bodnar@ycs.wednet.edu
Joe Bremgartner Executive Driector of Human Resources jbremgartner@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Marc Brouillet Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources marc_brouillet@sumnersd.org
Brendon Chertok Principal, Garfield Elementary School bchertok@osd.wednet.edu
Curtis Cleveringa K-8 Principal and Athletic Director ccleveringa@taholah.org
Lori Cournyer Principal, Mossyrock Junior/Senior High School lcournyer@mossyrockschools.org
Aaron Davis Director of Human Resources adavis@osd.wednet.edu
Paul Dean Principal, Timberline High School pdean@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Karen Eitreim Director of ELL, Health & PE, Visual & Performing Arts keitreim@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Autumn Foster Principal, Roosevelt Elementary afoster@tacoma.k12.wa.us
Skip Gillis Student Teaching Coordinator sgillis@tacoma.k12.wa.us
Lisa Grant Superintendent Lgrant@mossyrockschools.org
Nate Grygorcewicz Principal, Horizons Elementary ngrygorcewicz@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Patty Kilmer Principal, East Olympia Elementary patty.kilmer@tumwater.k12.wa.us
Joel Lang Principal, L.P. Brown Elementary jlang@osd.wednet.edu
Lori Liedes Reccruitment Coordinator lliedes@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Dawn Long Director of Human Resources dlong@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Serenity Malloy Assistant Principal, North Thurston High School smalloy@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Matt McCauley Assistant Superintendent mmccauley@centralia.wednet.edu
Stephanie McPhail Prinicpal, Black  Kapowsin Elementary smcphail@bethelsd.org
Cary Murray Principal, Bordeaux Elementary CMurray@sheltonschools.org
Dave Myers Prinicpal, Black Hills High School dave.myers@tumwater.k12.wa.us
Karen Owen Principal, Nisqually Middle School kowen@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Mike Parker Superintendent, Hoquiam School District  mparker@hoquiam.net
Geoff Parks Principal, Reeves Middle School gparks@osd.wedet.edu
Kristen Rue Principal, Chinook Middle School krae@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Rick Serns Director of Operations rserns@fwps.org
Chris Simpson Principal, Chehalis Middle School csimpson@chehalisschools.org
Cassandra Stephani Principal, Camas Prairie Elementary CSTEPHANI@BETHELSD.ORG
Colette Stewart Director of Talent and Recruitment cstewar1@Tacoma.K12.Wa.US
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Tami Stoutnar Director of Special Education TStoutnar@sheltonschools.org
Monica Sweet Principal, River Ridge High School msweet@nthurston.k12.wa.us
David Tomlin Superintendent dtomlin@taholah.org
Leslie VanLeshout Director of Student Support lvanleishout@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Denise Walter Human Resources denise_walters@eatonville.wednet.edu
Don Waring Recruiter Donwaring72@gmail.com
Kathy Weight Superintendent kweight@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
Jennifer Young Recruiting and Retention Specialist Jennifer.Young@highlineschools.org
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School District Address
Shelton School District 3737 Shelton Springs Road, Shelton, WA 98584
Hood Canal School Distict 111 North State Route 106, Shelton, WA 98584
Yelm Community Schools 107 First Street North - PO Box 476 - Yelm, WA 98597
North Thurston Public Schools 305 College St.NE, Lacey, WA 98516
Sumner School District 1202 Wood Avenue, Sumner, WA 98390
Olympia School District 325 Plymouth Street NW, Olympia, WA 98502
Taholah School District 600 Chitwhin Drive, Taholah, WA 98587
Mossyrock School District P.O. Box 478, 545 Williams Street, Mossyrock, WA 98564
Olympia School District 1113 Legion Way SE, Olympia, WA 98501
North Thurston Public Schools 6120 Mullen Road, Lacey, WA 98503
North Thurston Public Schools 305 College St.NE, Lacey, WA 98516
Tacoma Public Schools 3550 E. Roosevelt Ave. Tacoma, WA 98404
Tacoma Public Schools P.O. Box 1357 Tacoma WA 98401-1357
Mossyrock School District P.O. Box 478, 545 Williams Street, Mossyrock, WA 98564
Olympia School District 4601 67th Ave. SE, Lacey, WA 98513
Olympia School District 8700 Rich Road SE, Olympia WA 98501
Olympia School District 2000 26th Ave NW, Olympia, WA 98502
Clover Park School District 10903 Gravelly Lake Drive SW, Lakewood, WA 98499
North Thurston Public Schools 305 College St.NE, Lacey, WA 98516
North Thurston Public Schools 600 Sleater Kinney Road NE Lacey, Washington 98506
Centralia School District 2320 Borst Ave., PO Box 610, Centralia WA, 98531
Bethel School District 10412 264th Street E, Graham, WA 98338
Shelton School District 350 University Street, Shelton, Washington 98584
Tumwater School District 7741 Littlerock Road SW, Olympia, WA 98512
North Thurstpm Public Schools 8100 Steilacoom Road, Lacey, WA 98503
Hoquiam School District 305 Simpson Avenue, Hoquiam, WA 98550
Olympia School District 2200 Quince Street NE, Olympia, WA 98506
North Thurston Public Schools 4301 6th Ave NE, Lacey, WA 98516
Federal Way Public Schools 33330 8th Avenue South Federal Way WA 98003
Chehalis School District 310 SW 16th Street, Chehalis, Washington 98532
Bethel School District 320 176th Street East, Spanaway, WA 98387
Tacoma Public Schools P O. Box 1357, Tacoma, WA 98401-1357
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Shelton School District Shelton School District, 700 S. 1st Street Shelton, Washington 98584
North Thurston Public Schools 350 River Ridge Dr SE, Olympia, WA 98513
Taholah School District 600 Chitwhin Drive, Taholah, WA 98587
North Thurston Public Schools 305 College St.NE, Lacey, WA 98516
Eatonville School District 200 Lynch Street, W, PO Box 698, Eatonville, WA, 98328
Tukwila School District Tukwila School District #406, 4640 S 144th St., Tukwila, WA 98168
Steilacoom Hisotircal School District 511 Chambers Street, Steilacoom, WA 98388
Highline Public Schools 15675 Ambaun Blvd. SW, Burien, WA 98166


